S2 SERIESS2-412PA  MICROPROCESS  DIGITAL  METER  RELAY
MODELFEATURES
Programmable display 19999.
Accuracy: 0.05% to 0.2%
Auto-zero and hold function.
Max. four setting and contact points
Outside dimension is DIN standard(96 48mm)
Display  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14.2mm(0.56 )H, red LED

Impulse (IEC 255-4)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .common mode 1.2 50 s 4KV
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Input
Variable to
be Measured
Input Range Input
Impedance
Display Range
DC
AC
TRMS
0~5V
1~5V
0~10V
0~1mA
4~20mA
0~20mA
0~1A
0~5A
0~110V
0~220V
1M
1M
1M
100
10
10
0.1
0.1
1M
1M
Programmable
Mode Input Measuring Range Output Aux. Power Source
2:2setting
4:4setting
D:DC
A:AC
T:TRMS
R:PT100
K:K TYPE
O:OPTION
P1:0~50mV
P2:0~60mV
P3:0~5V
P4:1~5V
P5:0~10V
P6:0~1mA
P7:4~20mA
P8:0~20mA
A7:0~1A
A8:0~5A
V6:0~110V
V7:0~220V
T1:0-100
T2:0-1200
00:OPTION
V2:0~5V
V4:0~10V
A2:0~10mA
A3:0~20mA
A4:4~20mA
RS:RS485
NO:None
S2-412PA-
OUTPUT
DC Output
Range
Load